
ACTIVE M&A Experts

BUSINESS

TRANSACTIONS

IMPROVEMENT

Member of

▪ Development of strategic alternatives

▪ Analytical preparation of content 

▪ Search and selection of suitable prospects

▪ Establish first contact 

▪ Negotiation

▪ Due Diligence 

▪ Selection of financing partners

▪ Conclusion of contract and closing

▪ Post-Merger-Integration  

ACTIVE M&A advises its clients 
during the entire processHOW WE WORK

Entrepreneurs working for 
entrepreneurs

International perspective 
and intercultural 
competence

Qualified network of 
contacts 

Practical-oriented and deep 
understanding of the 
business 

Individual solutions and 
implementation strength



Gerhard Abel
- Partner & Shareholder
- Dresdner Bank
- Automotive, Energy, Logistics

abel@active-ma.com

Dr. Kai-Henrik Barth
- Partner & Shareholder
- Sony, Fujifilm, Owner
- IT, Software, Publishing

barth@active-ma.com

Dr. Heinz H. Fischer
- Partner 
- Sony, Dyson, LG, Deutsche Telekom
- Consumer Goods and Services

fischer@active-ma.com

Edgar W. Pirscher
- Partner 
- Dresdner Bank, Allianz, Sal. Oppenheim
- Financial Market-oriented Companies, Industry 4.0 

pirscher@active-ma.com

Thomas Funcke
- Partner & Managing Director
- Krupp-Hoesch, Wilhelm Abt, Sprint
- Recycling, Waste Management, Engineering

funcke@active-ma.com

Christian Siempelkamp
- Partner 
- Ernst & Young, MPI, Siempelkamp
- Engineering, Plant Construction, Renewables

siempelkamp@active-ma.com

Björn Voigt
- Partner & Managing Director
- Klöckner, Thyssen
- Recycling, Environment, Steel, Production

voigt@active-ma.com

Dr. Holger Wiemann
- Partner
- Roland Berger, Gruner & Jahr, Publisher 
- Media, Trade Fairs, E-Commerce

wiemann@active-ma.com

Frank Schlüter
- Partner 
- AEG Holding Berlin, Lenze, SEG
- Manufacturing, Machine Building, Energy

schlueter@active-ma.com

ACTIVE M&A Experts GmbH

Kreuzstraße 34 

D-40210 Düsseldorf

Germany

www.active-ma.com

OUR NETWORK

▪ 40+ Advisory Firms
active in over 45 Countries

▪ 350+ Deals per Year

▪ Annual Transaction Value
of $3.5bn+

▪ ACTIVE Partners hold
leading Positions in M&A 
Worldwide 

▪ Industry-Groups:
Automotive; Food &
Beverage; Energy; IT;
Advanced Manufacturing
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